05
TORQUE TOOLS
106
05 TORQUE TOOLS
Torque wrench with 1/4”dr.
interchangeable hexagon bit
CODE n Nm %
FG 528 1/4" 1-5 ±6

FG 559/3 1/4” 5 - 10 155
Accuracy: ± 6%
L/mm
Ring ends for
torque bars
14x189x12
Open ends for
torque bars
14x189x12
Accuracy:± 3%
14x18mm torque bar
L/mm
CODE mm
FG 546/A7 7
FG 546/A8 8
FG 546/A10 10
FG 546/A12 12
FG 546/A13 13
FG 546/A14 14
FG 546/A15 15
FG 546/A16 16
FG 546/A17 17
FG 546/A18 18
FG 546/A19 19
CODE mm
FG 547/A13 13
FG 547/A14 14
FG 547/A15 15
FG 547/A16 16
FG 547/A17 17
FG 547/A18 18
FG 547/A19 19
FG 547/A21 21
FG 547/A22 22
FG 547/A24 24
FG 547/A27 27
FG 547/A30 30
FG 547/A32 32
FG 547/A34 34
FG 547/A36 36
FG 547/A41 41
CODE mm €/Pz
FG 548/A7 7
FG 548/A8 8
FG 548/A10 10
FG 548/A12 12
FG 548/A13 13
FG 548/A14 14
FG 548/A15 15
FG 548/A16 16
FG 548/A17 17
FG 548/A18 18
FG 548/A19 19
FG 548/A21 21
FG 548/A22 22
CODE mm
FG 549/A13 13
FG 549/A14 14
FG 549/A15 15
FG 549/A16 16
FG 549/A17 17
FG 549/A18 18
FG 549/A19 19
FG 549/A21 21
FG 549/A22 22
FG 549/A24 24
FG 549/A27 27
FG 549/A30 30
FG 549/A32 32
FG 549/A34 34
FG 549/A36 36
FG 549/A41 41
L/mm
14x18mm torque bar
Accuracy:± 3%
CODE Nm RES. L/mm